
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04205622 

Name of Company 

Midland Glazing Services Limited 

1/We 
Peter John Windatt Rebecca Jane Dacre 

100-102, St James Road 100-102, St James Road 

Northampton Northampton 

NN5 5LF NN5 5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 March 2013 

QU 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 

100-102, St James Road 

Northampton | 
NNS5 5LF 

“A251BYWB* 
A0t 27/03/2013 #190 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref 6312/PUW/RD/IC/AS/OMH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



” Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Midland Glazing Services Limited 

on the 25 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Simea Moo CE 

Signed ao “teers 

Dated 25 MARE Zols 



Midland Glazing Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Interest in freehold property 53,055 00 38,280 00 

Plant & machinery 1,544 00 4,375 00 

Office furntture & equipment 90 00 

Motor vehicle 6,149 00 400 00 

Director's Loan Account - S Moore 1,658 00 1,658 00 
Former Director's Loan Account -P Carthy 1,225 00 1,225 00 

Book debts 66,360 00 36,273 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 82,301 00 

Signature a 7 Cesare Date 25 35 



Midland Glazing Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 82,301 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees - wage arrears and holiday pay 5,291 00 
5,291 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 77,010 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

77,010 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 77,010 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 77,010 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 77,010 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors 89,566 00 

Employees-surp wages,redundancy&notice 45,262 00 

Landlord - rent arrears & VAT liability 26,342 00 

Lloyds Bank Pic 20,770 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 21,833 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 19,467 00 
223,240 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (146,230 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (146,230 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (146,330 00) 

Signature Spits Date 23-4: US 



‘QuiysuojdweyyonN 

- Shareholders 
